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Company Overview

CITI BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION Chief Executive: PETER B ELIOT, OFFICER
CITIBANK, N.A.

LANDMARK BUILDING Employs: 0

JAKARTA

12910

Year Founded: 2004

Telephone: 212 252-9999
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B CITI BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

Primary Line Business

FOREIGN BANK AND BRANCHES AND AGENCIES
Industry Codes

Primary SIC Code

6081 - Foreign bank & branches & agencies

Sales Volume: $203,422,200
Sales Type:

Effective Date / Description:
Sales History:

Executives

Full Name Title Birth Year Gender
PETER B ELIOT OFFICER

Competitors

Company City Sales Employed

HABIB BANK AG ZURICH ZURICH, 302,071,429 703
SWITZERLAND

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK N. A. MUMBAI, INDIA 289,408,500 0

BARCLAYS BANK PLC SINGAPORE, 281,894,565 0
SINGAPORE

BNP PARIBAS SINGAPORE, 278,094,944 0
SINGAPORE

THE BANK OF TOKYO-MITSUBISHI SEOUL, KOREA 262,663,000 0

UFJ, LTD. SEOUL BRANCH REP OF

THE BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA SINGAPORE, 260,393,113 0
SINGAPORE

SOCIETE GENERALE PRIVATE GENCVE, 242,902,400 581

BANKING (SUISSE) SA SWITZERLAND

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL CHIYODA-KU, 231,476,956 0

BANK OF CHINA TOKYO BRANCH JAPAN

THE ROYAL BANK OF SCOTLAND PLC SINGAPORE, 220,735,792 0
SINGAPORE

DEUTSCHE BANK CHIYODA-KU, 212,798,230 0

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT JAPAN
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CITIBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

CITI BANK, NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

CITIBANK EUROPE PLC,
ORGANIZACN SLOZKA

TORONTO DOMINION (SOUTH EAST
ASIA) LIMITED

SUMITOMO MITSUI BANKING CORP.

BNP PARIBAS
ROTHSCHILD BANK AG

SUMITOMO MITSUI BANKING
CORPORATION (CHINA) LIMITED.
DEUTSCHE BANK (CHINA) CO.,

LTD.

MIZUHO BANK, LTD. TAIPEI

BRANCH

BANQUE INTERNATIONALE A
LUXEMBOURG SINGAPORE BRANCH
THE DEVELOPMENT BANK OF
SINGAPORE LIMITED

City

JAKARTA,
INDONESIA
JAKARTA,
INDONESIA
PRAHA 5, CZECH
REPUBLIC
SINGAPORE,
SINGAPORE
SEOUL, KOREA
REP OF
CHIYODA-KU,
JAPAN

ZURICH,
SWITZERLAND
SHANGHAI, CHINA

BEIJING, CHINA

TAIPEI CITY,
TAIWAN
SINGAPORE,
SINGAPORE
MUMBAI, INDIA

Sales

203,422,200
203,422,200
203,127,050
201,447,000
197,416,800
191,037,847
185,553,342
184,319,551
178,476,000
169,510,903
169,339,866

169,116,245
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Employed

2,173
0

500

245
1,000

700

70



