# Private Company Data



## CITI BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

## **Company Overview**

CITI BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION CITIBANK, N.A. LANDMARK BUILDING JAKARTA 12910 Chief Executive: PETER B ELIOT, OFFICER

Employs: 0

Year Founded: 2004

Telephone: 212 252-9999

#### ■ CITI BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

#### **Primary Line Business**

FOREIGN BANK AND BRANCHES AND AGENCIES

Industry Codes

Primary SIC Code 6081 - Foreign bank & branches & agencies

Sales Volume: \$203,422,200 Sales Type: Effective Date / Description: Sales History:

#### **Executives**

Full NameTitleBirth Year GenderPETER B ELIOTOFFICER

Competitors

Company	City	Sales	Employed
HABIB BANK AG ZURICH	ZURICH, SWITZERLAND	302,071,429	703
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK N. A.	MUMBAI, INDIA	289,408,500	0
BARCLAYS BANK PLC	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	281,894,565	0
BNP PARIBAS	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	278,094,944	0
THE BANK OF TOKYO-MITSUBISHI UFJ, LTD. SEOUL BRANCH	SEOUL, KOREA REP OF	262,663,000	0
THE BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	260,393,113	0
SOCIETE GENERALE PRIVATE BANKING (SUISSE) SA	GENCVE, SWITZERLAND	242,902,400	581
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL BANK OF CHINA TOKYO BRANCH	CHIYODA-KU, JAPAN	231,476,956	0
THE ROYAL BANK OF SCOTLAND PLC	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	220,735,792	0
DEUTSCHE BANK AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	CHIYODA-KU, JAPAN	212,798,230	0

### CITI BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

Company	City	Sales	Employed
CITIBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	JAKARTA, INDONESIA	203,422,200	2,173
CITI BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	JAKARTA, INDONESIA	203,422,200	0
CITIBANK EUROPE PLC, ORGANIZACN SLOZKA	PRAHA 5, CZECH REPUBLIC	203,127,050	500
TORONTO DOMINION (SOUTH EAST ASIA) LIMITED	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	201,447,000	0
SUMÍTOMO MITSUI BANKING CORP.	SEOUL, KOREA REP OF	197,416,800	0
BNP PARIBAS	CHIYODA-KU, JAPAN	191,037,847	0
ROTHSCHILD BANK AG	ZURICH, SWITZERLAND	185,553,342	245
SUMITOMO MITSUI BANKING CORPORATION (CHINA) LIMITED.	SHANGHAI, CHINA	184,319,551	1,000
DEUTSCHE BANK (CHINA) CO., LTD.	BEIJING, CHINA	178,476,000	700
MIZUHO BANK, LTD. TAIPEI BRANCH	TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN	169,510,903	0
BANQUE INTERNATIONALE A LUXEMBOURG SINGAPORE BRANCH	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	169,339,866	70
THE DEVELOPMENT BANK OF SINGAPORE LIMITED	MUMBAI, INDIA	169,116,245	0